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198901170000
17050

01/17/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

222 737

198901300000
29900

01/30/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

224 414

198902020000
33620

02/02/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 181

198902020000
33900

02/02/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 68

198902030000
36720

02/03/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

225 262

198902150000
46530

02/15/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE KUMAZAWA,
LINDA K.
ETAL

226 661

198902090000
40790

02/09/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 888

198902220000
52440

02/22/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GRIFFIN,
JAMES T,JR. &
JU

227 613

198902220000
53250

02/22/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

227 612

198902220000
53330

02/22/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

227 620

198902220000
53400

02/22/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

227 620

198902220000
53550

02/22/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

227 620

198902270000
56070

02/27/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

227 980

198902270000
57160

02/27/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

228 12

198902270000
57350

02/27/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

228 12

198903200000
77510

03/20/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

230 852

198903290000
87550

03/29/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

232 408

198903290000
88040

03/29/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

232 408



198904050000
94740

04/05/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

233 433

198904200001
06280

04/20/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK N.A. 235 190

198904260001
13000

04/26/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

235 969

198904140001
03060

04/14/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

234 546

198905120001
28810

05/12/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

238 335

198905120001
29230

05/12/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE GUNTER,
MARILYN A.
ETAL

238 261

198906210001
66660

06/21/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

243 612

198906300001
76920

06/30/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

244 967

198907110001
81940

07/11/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

245 789

198907280002
00450

07/28/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

248 499

198908070002
09930

08/07/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
PAGE P.
ETAL

250 56

198908100002
14580

08/10/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

250 592


