Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD; Date Recorded= 1989; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901170000 17050	01/17/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	222	737				
198901300000 29900	01/30/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	224	414				
198902020000 33620	02/02/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	181				
198902020000 33900	02/02/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	68				
198902030000 36720	02/03/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	225	262				
198902150000 46530	02/15/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KUMAZAWA, LINDA K. ETAL	226	661				
198902090000 40790	02/09/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	888				
198902220000 52440	02/22/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GRIFFIN, JAMES T,JR. & JU	227	613				
198902220000 53250	02/22/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	227	612				
198902220000 53330	02/22/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	227	620				
198902220000 53400	02/22/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	227	620				
198902220000 53550	02/22/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	227	620				
198902270000 56070	02/27/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	227	980				
198902270000 57160	02/27/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	228	12				
198902270000 57350	02/27/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	228	12				
198903200000 77510	03/20/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	230	852				
198903290000 87550	03/29/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	232	408				
198903290000 88040	03/29/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	232	408				

198904050000 94740	04/05/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	233	433		
198904200001 06280	04/20/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK N.A.	235	190		
198904260001 13000	04/26/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	235	969		
198904140001 03060	04/14/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	234	546		
198905120001 28810	05/12/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	238	335		
198905120001 29230	05/12/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUNTER, MARILYN A. ETAL	238	261		
198906210001 66660	06/21/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	243	612		
198906300001 76920	06/30/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	244	967		
198907110001 81940	07/11/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	245	789		
198907280002 00450	07/28/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	248	499		
198908070002 09930	08/07/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, PAGE P. ETAL	250	56		
198908100002 14580	08/10/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	250	592		